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ŠAMPIONAT SRBIJE M.SENIORI
Beograd, 05.10.2024.
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MLAĐI SENIORI
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STOŠIĆ, Andrija KIN

STANKOVIĆ, Andrija 13M
MARIĆ, Luka CZB

ĆORKOVIĆ, Filip SLR

MARKOVIĆ, Bogdan SVĐ

BOROJEVIĆ, Mateja SPA

DELIĆ, Marko PRO

JUHAS, Lazar BAČ

DRAGOVIĆ, Dragan BNS

STOŠIĆ, Andrija
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

STANKOVIĆ, Andrija
13. maj, Jagodina

ĆORKOVIĆ, Filip
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

MARKOVIĆ, Bogdan
Sveti Đorđe, Beograd

BOROJEVIĆ, Mateja
Spartak, Subotica

DELIĆ, Marko
ODŽK Proleter, Zrenjanin

JUHAS, Lazar
Bačka, Sombor

DRAGOVIĆ, Dragan
Borac, Novi Sad

STANKOVIĆ, Andrija 13M

MARKOVIĆ, Bogdan SVĐ

DELIĆ, Marko PRO

JUHAS, Lazar BAČ

STOŠIĆ, Andrija
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

ĆORKOVIĆ, Filip
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

BOROJEVIĆ, Mateja
Spartak, Subotica

DRAGOVIĆ, Dragan
Borac, Novi Sad

STANKOVIĆ, Andrija
13. maj, Jagodina

MARKOVIĆ, Bogdan
Sveti Đorđe, Beograd

DELIĆ, Marko
ODŽK Proleter, Zrenjanin

JUHAS, Lazar
Bačka, Sombor

MARKOVIĆ, Bogdan
Sveti Đorđe, Beograd

DRAGOVIĆ, Dragan
Borac, Novi Sad

DELIĆ, Marko
ODŽK Proleter, Zrenjanin

ĆORKOVIĆ, Filip
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

STOŠIĆ, Andrija
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš

BOROJEVIĆ, Mateja
Spartak, Subotica

BOROJEVIĆ, Mateja
Spartak, Subotica

DRAGOVIĆ, Dragan
Borac, Novi Sad

ĆORKOVIĆ, Filip
Sloven Ruma, Ruma

BOROJEVIĆ, Mateja SPA
STOŠIĆ, Andrija KIN
DRAGOVIĆ, Dragan BNS
ĆORKOVIĆ, Filip SLR
MARKOVIĆ, Bogdan SVĐ
DELIĆ, Marko PRO
STANKOVIĆ, Andrija 13M
JUHAS, Lazar BAČ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

